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Thirteenth Congressional District: Essex (part) - Hudson (part) - Middlesex (part) - Union (part) Counties

Unexpired Term

Name/Address

Democratic

Democratic

Party / 

Essex (part)

Hudson (part)

Middlesex (part)

Union (part)

Essex (part)

Hudson (part)

Middlesex (part)

Union (part)

County

 1,879

 20,013

 584

 1,740

 273

 2,026

 204

 144

Tally

P.O. Box 300

216 69th Street

Albio Sires (w)

James Geron

West New York NJ 07093

Guttenberg NJ 07093

 24,216

 2,647

Total

Total

Essex County Democratic
Committee, Inc.
Hudson County Democratic
Organization
Progressive Democratic Leadership

Regular Democratic Organization of
Union County

Fighting Corruption

Fighting Corruption

Fighting Corruption

Fighting Corruption

SloganDesignation
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Total Votes Cast  26,863

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic  26,863 ********



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

2

0

0

2
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