02-15-2008

Candidate Returns for Unexpired Term

For June 2006 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Thirteenth Congressional District: Essex (part) - Hudson (part) - Middlesex (part) - Union (part) Counties

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Unexpired Term				
Albio Sires (w) P.O. Box 300	Democratic	Essex (part)	Essex County Democratic Committee, Inc.	1,879
West New York NJ 07093		Hudson (part)	Hudson County Democratic Organization	20,013
		Middlesex (part)	Progressive Democratic Leadership	584
		Union (part)	Regular Democratic Organization of Union County	1,740
			Total	24,216
James Geron	Democratic	Essex (part)	Fighting Corruption	273
216 69th Street		Hudson (part)	Fighting Corruption	2,026
Guttenberg NJ 07093		Middlesex (part)	Fighting Corruption	204
		Union (part)	Fighting Corruption	144
			Total	2,647

Official List

Page 2 of 3

02-15-2008

Candidate Returns for Unexpired Term

For June 2006 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Votes Cast for Party / Designation

Democratic 26,863 *******

Total Votes Cast 26,863

Official List

Page 3 of 3 02-15-2008

Candidate Returns for Unexpired Term

For June 2006 Primary Election, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	2
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	0
Total Democrats	2